PQ
Power Quality
U.S. Accessories & Supplies
GE Healthcare
Rev. 07/21
JB00645US
PQ
How to Order
Shop online:
gehealthcare.com/accessories
Available 24/7, GE Healthcare Service Shop makes ordering
supplies online fast and easy.
•	� Search real-time inventory of compatible, OEM products
•	� Take advantage of Auto Reorder for parts you buy regularly
•	� Batch order multiple items at once with Quick Order
•	� Get instant order and tracking confirmations
•	� Pay by PO or credit card or integrate your purchasing system
Visit GE Healthcare Service Shop to register.
1. �Visit GE Healthcare Service Shop, navigating to the registration link
in the upper left-hand corner of the page.
2. �Give us your account details. Pro tip: Provide your customer
account number for expedited registration.
3. �A welcome message will come to you through the email you
provide. Start shopping!
Register now at ServiceShop.GEHealthcare.com
Other ways to order:
Phone: (866) 281-7545 Options 1, 2, 1, 2
Fax: (877) 279-6990
Email: gehcaccessorysales@ge.com
EDI: Free – contact us for details
Hours: 7AM – 6PM (CST)
serviceShop.GEHealthcare.com
PQ
Table of Contents
Uninterruptible Power Supplies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       PQ 4
Transformer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          PQ 6
Dynamic Sag Corrector. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               PQ 7
Main Disconnect Panels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              PQ 8
AC Lighting Controllers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               PQ 10
Power Quality Analyzer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               PQ 10
Power Quality Compatibility Guide. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    PQ 11
See Power Quality Compatibility Guide
on page PQ 11-16
Shop online at www.gehealthcare.com/accessoriesRev. 07/21
Power QualityPQ
PQ 4
PQ
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
•	 �Helps provide reliable, clean, consistent power for Diagnostic Imaging and PACS systems
•	 �Helps to eliminate power anomalies (noise, transients, over and undervoltage), which could
damage the system’s sensitive computer components
•	 �Enables the DI system to complete scanning after the loss of supply power and allows for
the saving of valuable data and orderly system shutdown
•	 �GE has tested and approved specific On-Line Double Conversion UPS models with
GE Healthcare Diagnostic Imaging systems
•	 �Configurations are available to support multi-modalities or even complete departments
Uninterruptible Power Supplies
Cat# Description Warranty
CT UPS
E4502DA 80 kW UPS (non-seismic) O
E4502DB 100 kW UPS (non-seismic) O
E4502WA 150 kW 93PM (non-seismic) UPS,
non-upgradeable, 6.1 min runtime
O
E4502WB 150 kW 93PM (seismic) UPS,
non-upgradeable, 6.1 min runtime
O